Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
© 2020 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ADV141667
June 2014

ø 5.6"
[142mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 693WB
Trim Finish Accessory
693= 6” Micro-Step Baffle WB=White Baffle, White Flange
BB=Black Baffle, White Flange
SNB=Satin Nickel Baffle, Satin Nickel Flange
TBZB=Tuscan Bronze Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Flange
TRM690WH= 6” LED Oversize Trim Ring for use with 69*
series trims, White 6.9” I.D., 9.5” O.D.
Ring slips over LED trim. Inset design allows
6” trim to fit into oversize ring for an even trim
surface
ML56CLIP= Friction Clip Mounting Kit - For retrofitting non-
torsion spring housings, 6” clips
600 Series - 90CRI, 600lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5606927 - 2700K
ML5606930 - 3000K
ML5606935 - 3500K
ML5606940 - 4000K
900 Series - 90CRI, 900lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5609927 - 2700K
ML5609930 - 3000K
ML5609935 - 3500K
ML5609940 - 4000K
1200 Series - 90CRI, 1200lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5612927 - 2700K
ML5612930 - 3000K
ML5612935 - 3500K
ML5612940 - 4000K
Compatible with ML56 LED System of LED Downlight Light Modules
600 Series - 80CRI, 600lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5606827	-	2700K
ML5606830	-	3000K
ML5606835	-	3500K
ML5606840	-	4000K
900 Series - 80CRI, 900lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5609827	-	2700K
ML5609830	-	3000K
ML5609835	-	3500K
ML5609840	-	4000K
1200 Series - 80CRI, 1200lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5612827	-	2700K
ML5612830	-	3000K
ML5612835	-	3500K
ML5612840	-	4000K
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800